
april 2024



HORTILINE Clip fan 5W

HORTILINE Clip fan 5W

HORTILINE Clip fan 5W

HORTILINE Clip fan 5W HORTILINE Clip fan 5W

HORTILINE Clip fan 5W

HORTILINE Clip fan 5W

The secret to Hortiline’s brand new CLIP 
FAN is it’s ‘Direct Drive Magentic En-
gine’. Unlike conventional clip fans that 
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The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians.1

Revolution 
vector EC

RVK SILEO

SET RVK + DIFFUSE AIR

1822 m3/h
2077 m3/h 
2163 m3/h 

3784 m3/h
5929 m3/h
6289 m3/h
6829  m3/h

Ø 250
Ø 250 L 
Ø 315 V1 or V2

Ø 315 mm
Ø 355 mm
Ø 400 mm
Ø 400 mm -3

100 E2 
125 E2
125 E2 L
160 E2
160 E2 L
200 E2
200 E2 L
250 E2
250 E2 L
315 E2

184 m3/h
220 m3/h
323 m3/h
436 m3/h
731 m3/h
769 m3/h

1008 m3/h
860 m3/h

1080 m3/h
1375 m3/h  

349.00
375.00
399.00

499.00
549.00
599.00

899.00
1490.00
1690.00
1790.00

1299.00
1999.00
2399.00
2499.00

65.00
65.00
75.00
75.00
85.00
89.00

119.00
89.00

119.00
175.00

40.90
40.90
45.60
45.60
52.50
53.85
77.00
65.90
76.40
98.20

110.00
110.00
125.00
130.00
150.00
160.00
200.00
170.00
210.00
260.00

Revolution 
vector silenced EC

MADE IN 
SWEDEN

MADE IN 
GERMANY

MADE IN 
GERMANY

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

PERFECT

FOR

LEDGROW

EC1 Controller
thermostatic speed 
controller

EC5 Speed 
Controller

EC - AC
FAN Controller

EC
Balancer

Intelligent Humidity 
Controller

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

recommended 
sales price

219.00

119.00

CLEARANCE 

SALES!

recommended 
sales price

289.00

169.00

recommended 
sales price

99.00

49.00

recommended 
sales price

359.00

179.00

recommended 
sales price

99.00

50.00

Ø125mm
Ø160mm
Ø200mm
Ø250mm

Ø125mm
Ø160mm
Ø200mm
Ø250mm

RVK 125 E2 A + Diffuse Air
RVK 160 E2 L + Diffuse Air
RVK 200 E2 L + Diffuse Air
RVK 250 E2 L + Diffuse Air

59.00
59.00
59.00
79.00 

169.00
209.00
259.00
289.00 

29.00
29.00
29.00
39.00

69.90
81.50

106.00
115.40

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price



2The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians.

HYPER FAN V2
NEW!
Controller with 6m cable

350 m3/h
535 m3/h
535 m3/h

1200 m3/h
1800 m3/h
3100 m3/h

149.00
159.40
199.00
249.00
299.00
399.00

299.00
319.20
399.00
499.00
599.00
649.00

NEW! ø 125mm
-20% ø 150mm

ø 160mm
ø 200mm
ø 250mm

NEW! ø 315mm

NEW! ø 125mm
-20% ø 150mm

ø 160mm
ø 200mm
ø 250mm

NEW! ø 315mm

350 m3/h
535 m3/h
535 m3/h

1200 m3/h
1800 m3/h
3100 m3/h

119.00
111.20
139.00
179.00
219.00
299.00

Ø100mm
Ø125mm
Ø150mm

10.00
11.00
15.00

19.00
24.00
29.00 

Ducts
extractor

MADE IN 
EUROPE

SILENCED HYPER FAN V2
NEW!
Controller with 6m cable

Q-MAX EC

!! NO WARRANTY ON CAN FAN !!

Ø 160 mm
Ø 200 mm
Ø 355 mm
Ø 355 mm

746 m3/h 
1203 m3/h 
3247 m3/h
4800 m3/h

360.00
380.00
610.00

1199.00

465.00
509.00
798.00

1790.00

ISOMAX

Ø 160
Ø 200
Ø 315
Ø 355 

430m3/h
870m3/h

2380m3/h
4800m3/h

182.00
202.00
262.00
599.00

340.00
375.00
490.00
999.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

EC
MOTOR

EC
MOTOR

ECTC-1M-
Digital fan 
controller

RHINO CONTROLLERHYPERFAN 
CLIMAT CONTROL V2
Temperature et 
controlleur de vitesse

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

159.00

199.00

79.00

99.00

2A SWISS PLUG
8A SWISS PLUG

349.00
519.00

175.00
260.00

recommended 
sales price

Two speed
PK 125-2
PK 125 EC2
PK 160-2
PK 200-2

Ø125
Ø125
Ø160
Ø200

220-360 m3/h
220-360 m3/h
420-800 m3/h
450-950 m3/h

73.00
99.00
87.00

115.00

120.00
179.00
160.00
189.00

PK TC Temperature Controlled

Ø 125
Ø 160

PK TC
PK TC

400 m3/h
800 m3/h

79.00
99.00

175.00
239.00

PK EC TC Temperature Controlled
Ø 125
Ø 160
Ø 250

PK EC TC
PK EC TC
PK EC TC

680 m3/h
1180 m3/h
1450 m3/h

189.00
224.00
243.00

299.00
359.00
389.00

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

WhisperBlower 
PK125WHSPEC-TC

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

Ø125mm - 800m3/h

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

399.00199.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
EU

Ø 355 - 400 4800 m3/h

PK 355-400 Blue Line

1599.00999.00

recommended 
sales price

139.00 199.00



The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians.3

The Best fliter on the market
PHRESH FILTER

100% virgin 1st 
grade australian 
activated carbon 
RC-48

HANDMADE IN
HOLLAND
with 1st grade european 
activated carbon

200 m3/h
300 m3/h
350 m3/h
400 m3/h
500 m3/h
550 m3/h
600 m3/h
800 m3/h

1000 m3/h
1000 m3/h
1200 m3/h
1500 m3/h
1650 m3/h
1000 m3/h
1250 m3/h
1500 m3/h
2000 m3/h
2500 m3/h
1800 m3/h
2300 m3/h
3100 m3/h
3700 m3/h

Ø 125
Ø 125
Ø 125
Ø 160
Ø 160
Ø 200
Ø 250
Ø 200
Ø 250
Ø 250
Ø 315
Ø 250
Ø 315
Ø 315
Ø 355
Ø 355
Ø 400
Ø 355
Ø 400

500mm
 330mm
500mm
250mm
500mm
500mm
500mm
750mm
750mm
660mm
660mm

1000mm
1000mm
1000mm

750mm
1000mm
1000mm
1000mm
1000mm

28
50
40
60
50
50
50
50
50
60
60
50
60
60
75
75
75

100
100

Ø 100mm
Ø 100mm 
Ø 125mm
Ø 125mm
Ø 125mm
Ø 125mm
Ø 160mm
Ø 160mm
Ø 160mm
Ø 200mm
Ø 200mm
Ø 200mm
Ø 200mm
Ø 250mm
Ø 250mm
Ø 250mm
Ø 250mm
Ø 250mm
Ø 315mm
Ø 315mm
Ø 315mm
Ø 315mm

300mm
400mm 
300mm
400mm
500mm
600mm
300mm
400mm
500mm
500mm
600mm
750mm

1000mm
400mm
600mm
750mm

1000mm
1000mm

600mm
750mm

1000mm
1200mm

375 m3/h
480 m3/h
500 m3/h
750 m3/h

1000 m3/h
1000 m3/h
1250 m3/h
1500 m3/h
1500 m3/h
2000 m3/h
2450 m3/h
2500 m3/h
3100 m3/h
3600 m3/h
4000 m3/h
5000 m3/h
5000 m3/h
7000 m3/h
7000 m3/h

Ø 100mm
Ø 100mm
Ø 125mm
Ø 125mm
Ø 160mm
Ø 160mm
Ø 200mm
Ø 200mm
Ø 200mm
Ø 250mm
Ø 250mm
Ø 250mm
Ø 315mm
Ø 315mm
Ø 315mm
Ø 315mm

255 m3/h
350 m3/h
350 m3/h
500 m3/h
700 m3/h
950 m3/h
800 m3/h
975 m3/h

1125 m3/h
1300 m3/h
1420 m3/h
1900 m3/h
2440 m3/h
2700 m3/h
3250 m3/h
3600 m3/h

200mm
300mm
200mm
300mm
300mm
500mm
400mm
500mm
600mm
500mm
600mm

1000mm
600mm
800mm

1000mm
1200mm

65.00
75.00
75.00
99.00

115.00
124.00
141.00
159.00
169.00
179.00
229.00
239.00
274.00
310.00
379.00
439.00
439.00
499.00
499.00

129.00
149.00
149.00
199.00
229.00
249.00
279.00
309.00
329.00
359.00
419.00
439.00
499.00
579.00
699.00
799.00
799.00
999.00
999.00

bed of virgin 
activated 
granular 

carbon (mm)
length
 (mm)

length
 (mm)

49.00
59.00
63.00
69.00
74.00
79.00
78.00
87.00

115.00
115.00
127.00
159.00
199.00
115.00
131.00
150.00
179.00
239.00
189.00
217.00
274.00
316.00

99.00
119.00
129.00
139.00
149.00
159.00
159.00
175.00
229.00
229.00
255.00
309.00
399.00
229.00
265.00
299.00
359.00
439.00
379.00
399.00
499.00
589.00

47.00
53.00
53.00
58.00
75.00
88.00
99.00

105.00
119.00
105.00
139.00
209.00
199.00
229.00
279.00
329.00

89.00
109.00
109.00
129.00
165.00
185.00
199.00
209.00
239.00
209.00
279.00
419.00
399.00
449.00
549.00
599.00

PHRESH 
INLINE FILTERS

MADE IN 
EU

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

ø 125mm
ø 160mm
ø 200mm
ø 250mm
ø 250mm

500 m3/h
1000 m3/h
1500 m3/h
2000 m3/h
2500 m3/h

249.00
385.00
479.00
539.00
699.00

149.00
198.00
259.00
329.00
399.00

recommended 
sales price

Activated Carbon Filter

Ø 400 5600 m3/h 999.00550.00

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
HOLLAND



35.00 79.00

FLOOR FAN STAND FAN

30cm 50cm

The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians. 4

CLIP FAN
15W

CLIP FAN
15W

CLIP FAN
EC
5W - 15 cm

30cm
40cm

69.00
89.00

35.00
45.00

26.90
33.90

recommended 
sales price

79.00

9.90

9.9010.90

recommended 
sales price

22.00
19.80

1x
10x

39.00

149.00

189.00 199.00

49.00

109.00

89.00

19.90

19.90

279.00

STAND FAN
Oscillant

Floor 45 cm Stand 45 cm

Lothar Lothar

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

45cm

59.00

99.00 109.00

25.00

59.00

44.90 139.00

EC FAN
6 SPEEDS
WIRELESS CONTROL

EC FAN
6 SPEEDS
WIRELESS CONTROL

Clivex 40cm
2 en 1
sur pied ou pa-
roi
3 vitesses
45W

Clivex Master
Industrial 45cm 3 en 1
pied, paroi ou sol
3 vitesses oscillant
75W

recommended 
sales price

99.0059.00

Cornwall
Humidifier
9L

Dehumidifiers
Cornwall
12L

BOXFAN
12’’ / 30cm

METAL FAN

FLOOR FAN 
18’’ / 45cm
Oscillant

12.50

9.90 5.90

6.90

With two fixing 
systems

CLIP FAN
EC
20 cm 12W

25.00

recommended 
sales price



The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians.5

PLASTIC AIRSOCK 

SONO AIR
ALU

FLEX AIR
ALU

COMBI AIR
ALU

carton 10m. carton 10m. carton 10m.

MADE IN 
EUROPE

MADE IN 
EUROPE

MADE IN 
EUROPE

1.00
1.10
1.20

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

1.50
2.00
2.10
2.30

0.90
1.00
1.10
1.35
1.80
1.90
2.10

60-115mm
60-145mm
60-175mm
60-215mm
60-320mm
60-370mm
60-420mm

Clamps Sachet
25x

For larger quantities,
Call us.

Sachet
10x

Carton
250x

Steel 
Reducers

Prix
CHF

Prix
CHF

Prix
CHF

Plastic flanges

MADE IN 
EU

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Ø 100
Ø 125
Ø 160
Ø 200
Ø 250
Ø 315
Ø 355
Ø 400

Ø 100
Ø 125
Ø 160
Ø 200
Ø 250
Ø 315
Ø 355
Ø 400

Ø 100
Ø 125
Ø 160
Ø 200
Ø 250
Ø 315
Ø 355
Ø 400

65.00
69.00
79.00
89.00

105.00
120.00
199.00
249.00

31.80
33.80
40.60
46.10
57.80
73.60
99.00

125.00

17.00
23.00
28.00
39.00
49.00
61.00
99.00

129.00

8.80
10.50
12.90
17.60
22.40
27.80
49.00
69.00

29.00
33.00
39.00
49.00
65.00
75.00

159.00
189.00

15.40
17.30
21.90
27.70
34.30
45.40
79.00
89.00

Ø125 mm / 3m.
Ø125 mm / 5m.
Ø160 mm / 3m.
Ø160 mm / 5m.
Ø200 mm / 3m.
Ø200 mm / 5m. 
Ø250 mm / 3m.
Ø250 mm / 5m.
Ø315 mm / 5m.
Ø315 mm / 10m.

9.50
13.50
10.00
14.50
10.50
15.50
14.50
24.50
29.50
49.50

19.00
27.00
20.00
29.00
21.00
31.00
29.00
49.00
59.00
99.00

recommended 
sales price

ø127mm
ø315mm
ø355mm

x
118.00

x

x
61.00

x

95.00
175.00
249.00

48.00
89.00

129.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Ø100-125mm
Ø125-160mm
Ø160-200mm
Ø200-250mm
Ø250-315mm
Ø315-400mm

9.00
12.00
13.00
16.00
23.00
55.00

5.00
6.00
7.00
9.00

13.00
29.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Ø100mm
Ø125mm
Ø160mm
Ø200mm
Ø250mm
Ø315mm
Ø350mm  NEW!!
Ø400mm  NEW!!

4.50
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00

10.00
11.00

2.00
2.50
2.80
3.00
3.80
4.40
5.00
5.50

Ø100mm
Ø125mm
Ø160mm
Ø200mm
Ø250mm
Ø315mm
Ø355mm
Ø400mm

Ø100mm
Ø125mm
Ø160mm
Ø200mm
Ø250mm
Ø315mm
Ø355mm
Ø400mm

33.00
33.00
39.00
45.00
49.00
65.00
75.00
85.00

69.00
69.00
79.00
89.00
99.00

129.00
149.00
169.00

17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
21.00
24.00
29.00
29.00

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
9.50

11.00
13.00
13.00

Particle filters spare filters

Ø 150
Ø 200
Ø 250
Ø 355
Ø 400

379.00
409.00
469.00
699.00
789.00

749.00
809.00
929.00

1399.00
1559.00

600 m3/h
1200 m3/h
1800 m3/h
4800 m3/h
6000 m3/h



GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians. 6

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EUCable Pack 8

5 metre male/male ac-
tive 
connector cable
For use with 
SystemAir EC Fans

Splitter Cable Pack 1
Y splitter
5 metre male/male 
connections
For use with GAS EC 
Controllers and Balan-
cers

GAS 5m Gavita
5 metre male/male connector cable
For use with GAS EC Controllers

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

24.90

19.90

399.00 239.00

179.00

15.90

69.00

299.00199.00

12.90

9.90

195.00 119.00

59.00

7.90

34.50

149.0099.00

THERMO-HYGROMETER
XXL

THERMO-HYGROMETER
EASY

1x
100x
200x

7.90
6.90
5.90

25.00 14.90

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

1x
100x
200x

9.90
8.90
7.90

Probe 
Extention 30m / 97 ft

MASTER 
CONTROLLER 
GEN 2

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

219.00
265.00

499.00
599.00

EL-1
EL-2

MASTER 
CONTROLLER 
EL-1 F & EL-2 F 
GEN 2
FAN CONTROLLER

259.00
309.00

589.00
699.00

EL-1 F
EL-2 F

External Contactor 
Modules

ECM1

199.00

Lumen King 
Master Controller

Autopilot APC8200
Co2 Monitor & Controller
W/15’ Remote Sensor

Autopilot Desktop
Co2 Monitor

Hortiline 
Smart Controller

Lumen King 
Eco Controller
One room control



300 W 179.00

15.00

179.00

399.00 239.00

29.00

L 116cm W106cm H 11.5 cm

300 W

550.00
499.00 990.00

790.00

259.00

690.00 450.00

850.00

690.00

790.00
690.00

690.00
650.00

490.00
450.00

58x58 cm 

1x
10+ 1x

10+
20+

1x
10+

1x
10+
20+

6 bars

630W - Samsung Pro 301H Chips 1620 μmol/s

500W900W 106x110cm - 1250μmol/s106x110cm - 2200μmol/s 4 bars8 bars

1020W - Samsung Pro 301H Chips 2850 μmol/s

ask for price

ask for price

1020W - HortiChips 2750 μmol/s

630W - HortiChips 1580 μmol/s

extension cable

L 136cm W 136cm H 12cm

The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians.7

CLEARANCE
SALE!

CLEARANCE
SALE!

301H

LED DRIVER

E
Q
U
IP
PE

D
WI
HTH

E BEST SAMSUNG
C
H
IP
S

A
N
D
TH

E

BESTINVENTRONI
CS

LE

D
D
R
IV
E
R



699.00
650.00

1x
100+

The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians. 8

Gavita Pro 1700e LED Gavita CT 2000e LED 
EU 230-400V

645 W 
1700 μmol
1120x1110mm

24W 61cm
36W 91cm
48W 122cm

49.00
59.00
65.00

99.00
119.00
129.00

2000 μmol
999.00

499.00

1999.00
1390.00

999.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
MEXICO

Sun System RS 1850 LED

720 W 
1850 μmol
110x100cm

SPECIAL
OFFER!

The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians. 8 

SALE!

Led Bar



The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians.9

449.00 199.00

599.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

SPYDR 2x 47

SPYDR 2i 47
SPYDR 2p 47

649.00

990.00
890.00

499.00

699.00
649.00

Lumen-King 
Led light Fixture

Lumen-King 
Led light Fixture
ECO - MODEL

1300 μmol/s
1020x1000mm

1944 μmol/s
1067x1105mm

MADE IN 
USA

MADE IN 
USA

349.00

249.00 99.00

199.00

465W

720W

Lumen King 
Master Controller

Lumen King 
Eco Controller
One room control

631W - 1700 μmol / s
631W - 1550 μmol / s

342W - 860 μmol / s

499.00



HORTILINE NORTHSTAR 
1200W DE
( Bulb not included )

1 → 49 pces
50 → 99 pces
from 100 pces

1 → 49 pces
50 → 99 pces
from 100 pces

149.00
139.00
129.00

159.00
149.00
139.00

( Bulb included )

LUCY 1200W DE HPS 
Dimmable / Controller ready
German Aluminium PVD 95%

The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians.

Lumen King 
1000W DE HPS

400V Bulb
240V Input
Dimmable

Lumen King 
600W DE HPS

CMH 630w Super Nova
2x315

Without Bulb

149.00

139.00

249.00

8

Gavita eSeries GAN 400 VOLTS INPUT

Jump Start T5 Fixture
Fixture with Lamp, Reflector, and Timer.
54W
122cm
6400K

Jump Start T5 Fixture
Fixture with Lamp, Reflector, and Timer.
24W
61cm
6400K

with original 
Philips MASTER 
GreenPower Plus 
1000W EL bulb

275.00from 100 pcs

299.00

MADE IN 
HOLLAND

The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians. 10

SALE!

199.00

99.00
recommended 

sales price

49.00 29.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

24.00 14.00

249.00

229.00



The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians.11

AIR COOL Ø125mm
German Aluminium PVD 95%

Cool Tube
Ø125mm 400mm

Cool DE  Ø200mm
German Aluminium PVD 95%
DE double ended

199.00

249.00

E-40 39.00

79.00

13.00

99.00

59.00119.00

379.00

49.00

ULTRA COOL Ø150mm
German Aluminium PVD 95%
E-40

E-40

MEGA COOL Ø200mm
German Aluminium PVD 95%

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

AZERWING Medium
VegaGreen
German Aluminium 
PVD 95% 29.00

9.90

99.00

25.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

With junction box
MADE IN 

EU

59.00

125.00

25.00

189.00

99.00

Reflector
Stucco

REFLECTOR

HR 96 100 DE

HR K 1000W DE W 150 

SR 1000W DE M 110

89.00

79.00

49.00

45.00

39.00

25.00



The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians. 10

149.00

39.00 59.00

RILUX
Magnetic Ballast in a box
protection

LUXGEAR
PHILIPS
COMPONENTS
INTEGRATED

INSIDE400W
400W

19.00

1 2

24.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Electronic ballast 600W
Dimmable
250 / 400 / 600 & Super Lumen
1. IEC Pluc
2. Cable without plug

1 → 10 pces
11 → 49 pces

50+

45.00
39.00
35.00

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

NEW
PRICE!

HORTILINE NORTHSTAR 
1200W DE
Rallonge 4.5m

HORTILINE Ballast 
NORTHSTAR 
1200W DE

HORTILINE 
NORTHSTAR 1200W DE
Reflector only
no ballast

HORTILINE 
Alu spare reflector
95% PVD

199.00109.00
recommended 

sales price

129.00

89.0045.00
recommended 

sales price

29.00

14.00

49.00

recommended 
sales price

The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians. 12

99.-

KIT 600W
Ballast Digi Lumen
with or without cable
Stucco Pearl Pro reflector
Hortiline 600w bulb

GREENPOWER Light timer 2 GREENPOWER Light timer 3 GREENPOWER Light timer 2+3 aux

81.00 89.00 100.00178.00 189.00 220.00recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

GREENPOWER 8 Way Contactor TimerGREENPOWER 6 Way Contactor Timer

141.00114.00 309.00251.00recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK



The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians.13

HORTILINE DE HPS 
1000W / 400V

DE METAL HALIDE
1000W / 400V

DE METAL HALIDE
1000W / 400V

10000k6000k

2000k

HPS E-40
600W

HIPAR 2000K

99.00

149.00

99.00 99.00

119.00

39.00

49.00 49.00

65.00

49.00

59.00

19.00
recommended 

sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

GROWGREEN HPS
250W 230V 
400W 230V 
600W 230V 
600W 400V

35.00
39.00
49.00
59.00

16.50
19.50
23.50
25.50

recommended 
sales price

- 315W CMH 3100K
- 315W CMH 4200K

GROWGREEN CMH

GROWGREEN 1000W 400V GROWGREEN MH

250W 230V
400W 230V
600W 230V

45.00
45.00
69.00

20.90
20.90
45.00

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

59.00 23.50

59.00 59.00

MASTER GreenPower

250W
43.00

23.50
recommended 

sales price

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

MASTERColour 
CDM-T MW E-40
-230W / 842 ou 4200k
-360W / 842 ou 4200k 89.00

39.00
49.00

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
EU

1000W double ended

- 30 pcs boxe (5x6 pizza boxes)
- 6 pcs (pizza box) 125.00

recommended 
sales price

1x
30x
60x

120x

59.00
49.00
45.00
43.00

- MASTER CDM 315W FULL SECTRUM
- MASTER CDM 315W 4200°K 

MASTER CDM 315W

119.00

75.00
recommended 

sales price



GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

Plastique N/B
Thermal insulator
reflective
Blocks the infrared ray
Largeur: 120cm
Longeur: 30,5 m

Digital timer swiss plug
Mechanical timer
4A / 2300W 24H / 15 min
PROMO  
FAMOUS 

1x
box 100x

13.90
19.80

6.20
9.00

2.90
2.50

LUXMETER

MYLAR

recommended 
sales price

8.90 19.00recommended 
sales price

WORKLIGHT XL

Adapter Euro / CH LED Head Lamp
Active Eye Green

37 green LED - 
hook + magnet
Display 12 pièces

19.90

12x
48x
192x

9.00
8.00
7.00

recommended 
sales price

HORTILINE 
HORTIHANGER
2x 48 kg max

HORTILINE 
LIGHTHANGER
2x 5kg max

1.50
6.0011.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

1x
125x

2.90
2.50

89.00

149.00

9.90

12.00

39.00

179.00

299.00

19.90

24.00

69.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

10m
30m

100m
10m

100x2m

49.00
119.00
349.00

29.00
249.00

24.90
59.00

179.00
14.90

129.00

recommended 
sales price recommended 

sales price

The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians. 12

NEW
PRICE!

NEW
PRICE!

The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians. 14

PHOTOBIO Advanced
Quantum PAR
Meter

Grow Room Leses
Green - LED



Mammoth Pro+
NOW WITH 600D MYLAR AND 22MM POLES

Pro+ 60
Pro+ 80
Pro+ 100
Pro+ 120L
Pro+ 120
Pro+ 150
Pro+ 240L

59.00
69.00
89.00
79.00
99.00

119.00
159.00

119.00
139.00
179.00
159.00
199.00
239.00
319.00

60x60x160
80x80x180
100x100x200
120x60x160
120x120x200
150x150x200
240x120x200

recommended
sales price

Mammoth Classic+

Mammoth Lite+

NOW WITH 600D MYLAR AND 19MM POLES

NOW WITH 170D MYLAR AND 16MM POLES

Classic+ 60
Classic+ 80
Classic+ 100
Classic+ 120L
Classic+ 120
Classic+ 240L

Lite+ 60

60x60x140
80x80x180

100x100x200
120x60x160

120x120x200
240x120x200

60x60x140

49.00
59.00
69.00
65.00
79.00

129.00

39.00

99.00
119.00
139.00
129.00
159.00
259.00

79.00

recommended
sales price

recommended
sales price

NOW WITH 600D MYLAR AND 22MM POLES

Pro+ HC 120
Pro+ HC 150
Pro+ HC 240L
Pro+ HC 240
Pro+ HC 300L
Pro+ HC 300

119.00
149.00
189.00
319.00
269.00
399.00

239.00
299.00
379.00
639.00
539.00
799.00

45.00
129.00

89.00
249.00

120x120x225
150x150x225
240x120x225
240x240x225
300x150x225
300x300x225

recommended
sales price

Elite+ HC 480L
Elite+ HC 600L
Elite+ HC 900L
Elite+ HC 1200L
Elite+ HC 1500L

1099.00
1390.00
2590.00
4590.00
7790.00

2199.00
2690.00
4999.00
8999.00

13999.00

480x240x240
600x300x240
900x450x240

1200x600x240
1500x750x240

recommended
sales price

60
80

100
NEW! 120L

120
150

240L
300L

NEW! 300

120
150

240L
240

300L

60x60x160cm
80x80x180cm

100x100x200cm
120x60x180cm

120x120x200cm
150x150x200cm
240x120x200cm
300x150x200cm
300x300x200cm

80x80x160cm
120x120x200cm
150x150x200cm
240x120x200cm
240x240x200cm
300x150x200cm

90x60x135cm
150x120x200cm

40x40x120cm
50x50x120cm

120x120x210
150x150x210
240x120x210
240x240x210
300x150x210

119.00
149.00
219.00
179.00
239.00
299.00
399.00
599.00
999.00

99.00
129.00
169.00
219.00
399.00
319.00

Ø 16mm
Ø 16mm
Ø 16mm
Ø 16mm
Ø 22mm
Ø 22mm

119.00
209.00

Ø 16mm
Ø 16mm

59.00
69.00

Ø 16mm
Ø 16mm

59.00
79.00

109.00
89.00

119.00
149.00
199.00
299.00
519.00

49.00
65.00
85.00

109.00
199.00
159.00

59.00
105.00

29.00
35.00

199.00
249.00
299.00
449.00
399.00

399.00
499.00
599.00
899.00
799.00

Propagator WHITE
90x60x60cm

HortiLab 30
30x30x60cm

99.00 30.0049.00 15.00

300
360L
450L

450
480L
600L

NEW!  600L
900L

300x300x210
360x240x210
450x300x210
450x450x210
480x240x210
600x300x210
600x360x210
900x450x210

599.00
699.00
999.00

1399.00
899.00

1199.00
1499.00
1999.00

1199.00
1399.00
1999.00
2799.00
1799.00
2399.00
2999.00
3999.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Ø 22 m
m

PVC

HORTINET

Bars Ø 22mm

Bars Ø 28mm

DARK ROOM NO NAME

PLASTIC
CORNERS

METAL
CORNERS

DUAL

60
80
100
120
150

11.00
12.00
13.00
15.00
19.00

4.90
5.50
5.90
6.90
8.90

recommended 
sales price

15

Bars



GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

GAVITA PRO E-SERIES 230 / 400 V

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

1000e DE
6/750e DE FLEX
600e SE

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

419.00
329.00
289.00

Mammoth Pro+
NOW WITH 600D MYLAR AND 22MM POLES

Pro+ 60
Pro+ 80
Pro+ 100
Pro+ 120L
Pro+ 120
Pro+ 150
Pro+ 240L

59.00
69.00
89.00
79.00
99.00

119.00
159.00

119.00
139.00
179.00
159.00
199.00
239.00
319.00

60x60x160
80x80x180
100x100x200
120x60x160
120x120x200
150x150x200
240x120x200

recommended
sales price

Mammoth Classic+

Mammoth Lite+

NOW WITH 600D MYLAR AND 19MM POLES

NOW WITH 170D MYLAR AND 16MM POLES

Classic+ 60
Classic+ 80
Classic+ 100
Classic+ 120L
Classic+ 120
Classic+ 240L

Lite+ 60

60x60x140
80x80x180

100x100x200
120x60x160

120x120x200
240x120x200

60x60x140

49.00
59.00
69.00
65.00
79.00

129.00

39.00

99.00
119.00
139.00
129.00
159.00
259.00

79.00

recommended
sales price

recommended
sales price

NOW WITH 600D MYLAR AND 22MM POLES

Pro+ HC 120
Pro+ HC 150
Pro+ HC 240L
Pro+ HC 240
Pro+ HC 300L
Pro+ HC 300

119.00
149.00
189.00
319.00
269.00
399.00

239.00
299.00
379.00
639.00
539.00
799.00

45.00
129.00

89.00
249.00

120x120x225
150x150x225
240x120x225
240x240x225
300x150x225
300x300x225

recommended
sales price

Elite+ HC 480L
Elite+ HC 600L
Elite+ HC 900L
Elite+ HC 1200L
Elite+ HC 1500L

1099.00
1390.00
2590.00
4590.00
7790.00

2199.00
2690.00
4999.00
8999.00

13999.00

480x240x240
600x300x240
900x450x240

1200x600x240
1500x750x240

recommended
sales price

1416



Intermediate water 
filter
16mm

Water filter
1’’- 3/4’’

4.90
3.90

2.50
2.00

Hole maker 3mm

T 25mm Straight 25mm

Connection 
with valve

Plug 25mmElbow 25mm

Y connection
3/4’’

Connection Po-
wer-jet
3/4’’

Connection
3/4’’ - 3/4’’

Hose connectionEasy connection
1/2’’

Easy connection

Male adapter
3/4’’

Female adapter Threaded plug

2.901.50 2.901.50

7.903.90

4.502.20 3.901.90

Spider 12
Spider 8

NETAFIM
8l/h

Spider 4130.0060.00

PE hose 
Ø 25mm  

100m

35.0019.00 15.006.90

15.908.00 16.008.00

11.005.00

1.500.603.901.80

4.001.905.002.20 4.001.904.001.90

2.90
3.30
3.60
3.90

1.40
1.50
1.80
2.00

2.90
3.30
3.90

1.40
1.50
2.00

Coupleur
1’’- 3/4’’

Coupleur
1’’- 25mm

T connection
1’’- 3/4’’

Straight connection
25 mmL Connection

12-12mm
16-16mm
20-20mm
25-25mm

T connection
12-12mm
16-16mm
25-25mm3.902.00 3.902.00

4.902.50

4.902.50

7.90
6.90
5.90

3.90
3.50
2.90

9.90
8.90
7.00

4.90
4.90
3.50

3.20
2.90

1.60
1.50

4.50
4.90

2.20
2.40

1’’
3/4’’
1/2’’

1’’ - 3/4’’
3/4’’ - 3/4’’
1/2’’ - 3/4’’

1’’
3/4’’

16mm
20mm

1’’
3/4’’

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU
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Débit metreWatering computer Tap adapter

18.009.0089.0045.00 39.0020.00

99.00
160.00
340.00

49.00
79.00

169.00

Sprayer
1,5 litres

Sprayer
0,75 litres

Sprayer
5 litres

Back pack
Sprayer
16 litres

Hose
Roll
50m Ø 12,5mm ( 1/2’’)
50m Ø 19mm ( 3/4’’)
50m Ø 25mm ( 1’’)

39.0012.00

1.20

19.006.00

0.60

42.00

9.00

86.00

19.90

Nourisse 
2x

Nourisse 
4x

Water timer
1’’- 3/4’’ 120 min

12.006.00 35.0018.00 24.0012.00

19.90
22.90

9.90
12.00

Watering lance
Simple 65cm
Multi jet 75cm 44.9020.90 44.9020.90

Watering lance
PRO 88cm

RP PRO LUXE III

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Tank

20.00
35.90
79.00

109.00

12.90
17.90
39.90
55.00

65L
90L
160L 87x62x36cm
200L 87x62x51cm

recommended 
sales price

IBC
600 l

1000 l
101x80x120cm

116x120x100cm
199.00

299.00recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Flexible 
Tank

250 litres

500 litres

100 litres

59.00

79.00

49.00

119.00

159.00

99.00

Stainless zebra
hose clamp
16-27mm butterfly key

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU
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Air Pump
AirLight 1.500

AirLight 3.300

Air diffuser
golf ball 50mm

MIMOUSE

ULTRAZERO UTILITY

MICRAPLUS

VOYAGER 3

RP PRO

NOVA

VOYAGER HP 10

SYNCRA 1.0 SYNCRA 1.5

IDRA EXTREMA

RP PRO SP
3 Bar

300 l/h

3000 l/h

600 l/h

4500 l/h

Inox / 55m
5.5 bar
5200l/h
DEEP WEEL PUMP

800 l/h

15000 l/h

950 l/h 1350 l/h

1300 l/h 2500 l/h

5500 l/h 

90 l/h

200l/h

1x
box 40x

1x
box 20x

12.70
9.80

22.00
17.50

9.70
7.50

14.50
11.20

18.20
14.10

30.30
24.20

32.90
26.30

24.10
18.70

46.10
34.10

79.00
62.00

116.00
93.00

170.00
140.00

55.00
42.50

44.00
35.00

59.00
48.00

67.00
53.00

139.00
109.00

22.00
17.30

29.00
23.00

1x
box 48x

1x
box 24x

1x
box 24x

1x
box 24x

1x
box 24x

1x
box 27x

1x
box 27x

1x
box 4x

1x
box 4x

1x
box 4x

1x
box 12x

1x
box 6x

1x
box 6x

1x
box 6x

1x
box 12x

1x
box 12x

1x
box 12x

1.90

399.00 169.00

3.90

799.00 319.00

17.50

139.00 199.00 289.00

99.00 249.00 39.00 49.00

26.50 32.00

54.00 59.90

43.00

23.00

39.00

83.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Heating element
SICCE SCUBA

31.00

35.00

39.00

17.00
13.10

19.20
15.40

20.90
16.00

1x
box 24x

1x
box 20x

1x
box 20x

100W

200W

300W

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

89.00
109.00

46.90
54.90

300W
600W

INOX
Heating element

19

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Master DW 5500 Master DW 80005400 l/h 8000 l/h

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

VOYAGER NANO 1000 VOYAGER NANO 2000
1000 l/h 2000 l/h

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

XSTREAM 3500 XSTREAM 6500 XSTREAM 8000
3500 l/h 6500 l/h 8000 l/h

79.00 109.00 125.00

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT

MADE IN 
IT



Plastic POTS
7x7x8 cm

9x9x10 cm
10x10x11 cm
11x11x12 cm
13x13x13 cm
11x11x19 cm
15x15x20 cm
20x20x23 cm
25x25x26 cm

31x31x31.6 cm
33x33x35 cm 

carton 2688 pces
carton 1260 pces
14400 pc / palet

6000 pc / palet
6080 pc / palet
4500 pc / palet
4592 pc / palet
2040 pc / palet
1800 pc / palet
1320 pc / palet

765 pc / palet

0.20
0.30
0.50
0.60
0.70
0.80
1.00
1.50
2.20
3.80
4.40

0,3l
0.7l

1l
1.2l
1.8l

2l
3.4l

7l
 NEW!! 11l
 NEW!! 18l
 NEW!! 25l

215.00 (0.08)
151.00 (0.12)

0.18
0.19
0.20
0.31
0.35
0.65
1.10
1.90
2.20

1.80
2.00
2.50
4.90

0.75
0.90
1.10
1.90

4 litres 2mm
7 litres 2mm

11 litres 2mm
20 litres 2mm

recommended 
sales price

MESH POT

Air Pots
FINOFIL

50 mm & 80 mm
box 1000pcs

0.60
2.20
7.80

0.29
1.10
3.90

0,5 l.
5 l.

30 l.

9x9x10cm
24x24x14cm
40x40x28cm

recommended 
sales price

Square Fiber Pots
8cm 12x
6cm 20x

Peat pots
8x8cm
box 1200 pcs

2.50 159.00

4.90 299.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

TRAY
25x25cm

PROPAGATOR 
Lid
25x25cm 5.90

5.90

2.95

2.95

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
DAN

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
EU
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125.00 230.00 340.00 515.00

184.00 129.00

20

0.15

0.20

50 mm

80 mm

109.00 219.00

recommended 
sales priceReverse Osmosis 

5 stages 9.90 19.90

recommended 
sales price

Carbon CTO, 
Sediments, 
Granular Carbon UDF

Filtres

eco grow 
240l/h

Remplacement Fli-
ters pack

10’’
garden grow
super grow
pro grow
mega grow

1/4’’
3/8’’

1/4’’

16.00
31.00
52.00

103.00
25.00 

32.00
62.00

104.00
205.00

49.00

5.90
8.90

10.00
16.00

5.90 10.00

garden grow 
480l/h power grow 

500 l/j
Mega grow 
1000 l/j

Reverses osmosis systemspro grow 
2000l/h

super grow 
800l/h

High Flow 150 GPD Membrane

Tube 10 m
Bleu

Tube 10 m
Noir 

66.00 123.00 179.00 273.00
330.00 480.00

176.00 254.00

57.00 114.00

recommended 
sales price

66.0094.00Pump Kit
RO High Flow

Pump Kit RO

recommended 
sales price

5.90
8.00

10.00
16.00
19.90

2.50
3.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

7 gal.
10 gal. 
15 gal.
30 gal. 
30 gal. 

~27 litres
~38 litres 
~57 litres 
~113 litres 
~170 litres

SOFT POTS 
ROUND WITH HANDELS



Small
Large

12 Cell
24 Cell

Micro
Large

5.00
7.00

39.00
59.00

2.00
3.00

19.00
29.00

14.90
19.90

6.00
9.50

79.00
159.00

39.00
80.00

Propagator

Growlight Gar-
den

Ultimate Self Watering

14.00

42.00

Propagation 
kit

Control the heat

28.00

89.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Professional Variable 
Temp. Controller

One Top 
electric propagator

XL High Dome electric
propagator
24 watt heated base
59cm Long / 41cm Wide /
26.5cm High External

99.00 19.00

49.00

199.00 39.00

99.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Large
XL

12.90
25.00

5.90
12.00

High Dome Propagator recommended 
sales price

71.00

X-Stream Heat 
Système de propagation chauffant

58x110x30 cm 270.00
Lid (cloche) 32.30

130.40

recommended 
sales price

120

12
20

43.00

41.00

55.00
98.00

20 
40 
120

49x60 cm
41x76 cm

63,5x114,5 cm

159.00
199.00
295.00

NUTRICULTURE  X-Stream 

Delivery system

Système d’irrigation

Kit bag

19.55

18.50

24.90
44.50

68.30
84.50

156.50

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

Jumbo Professional Variable Temperature 
Control Electric Propagator
120cm Long / 41cm Wide / 25cm High External

149.00

299.00

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
UK

21

Heat Mats
35x25cm 17W
50x30cm 30W

84 plug tray
2 pces

Cell inserts 5 pces
15 cell
24 cell
40 cell

Standar 
Propagator

Propagator
Lid4.10

2.90

1.902.908.90

6.90

4.506.90

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK



Flood table
Grey

Flood table
Grey

202x106cm 106x102cm

65.0045.00

129.0089.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

8.00
5.60

1 x 2pces
1 box 60 x2 pces

Table connection

16.00

recommended 
sales price

GT 205
GT 424
M2

GT-100 - M2

GT 205
GT 100

40x70 cm
122x109 cm

80.00
290.00

6.00
8.00

20.00

196.00

Gro-Tanks

Top plate GT

Tank

37.70
142.10

2.20
3.20
8.30

88.90

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

MD601
MD602
MD603
MD604
MD801
MD802
MD803
MD804

390.00
617.00
660.00
920.00
470.00
700.00
760.00

1290.00

Multi-Ducts NFT

185.30
284.60
303.80
502.30
223.10
361.30
380.00
656.00

MD 200
MD 801
MD 601

MD 801
MD 601

EF 601
EF 801

14.00
8.60
8.60

31.00
29.00
25.00

75.00
70.00

165.00
154.00

143.00
143.00

88.90
88.90

Top plate MD Kit Bag

Tank

EF 230

EF100
EF230
EF620

102.00

1,2m2

118x109 cm
118x217 cm

300.00
300.00
490.00

Kit bag

Ebb & Flood

46.35

136.70
136.70
228.50

NUTRICULTURE WILMA

20 pots XXL 115x115 cm 157.40 390.00

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

MADE IN 
EU

20

110 x55cm
60x60cm
80x80cm

100x100cm
120x120cm

26.00
14.00
26.00
49.00
69.00

13.00
7.00

13.00
19.90
26.90

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

FLEXI TRAY DEEP

80
100
120
150

44.00
62.00
81.00

129.00

20.00
28.00
37.00
65.00

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

Flood table
Black

100x100x8cm

22

Support Table à marée 
Small
101x111x47/45cm

Support Table à marée 
Big
101x204x47/45cm

FLOAT VALVE KIT
Prevent overflow of any tank or 
reservoir

21.00

29.90 29.0059.90

42.00

60.00 59.00110.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

5.50

11.00

recommended 
sales price

LIBRA BAC
100x15x7.5cm



HYDRO
MASTER
HM 500

HYDRO
MASTER
HM 200

pH 80
pH / Temp. tester

COM 80
EC / TDS tester

39.70 29.70

249.00 199.00

87.00 61.00

490.00 349.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

259.00

499.00

recommended 
sales price

Bluelab pH Pen Bluelab p
Soil pH Pen

Bluelab 
Combo Meter

Bluelab pH controller
Automatic dosing

Bluelab Conductivity 
Pen (EC or ppm)

Bluelab 
Guardian

Bluelab Pulse meter

Leap pH ProbeConnect Stick 2 pH Probe 2m

Bluelab Truncheon 
Nutrient Meter
Commercial

Bluelab Guardian
Connect

71.00

409.00 890.00 769.00

219.00179.00 335.00

62.00

183.00

79.00105.00 47.00

74.00 109.00

MILWAUKEE MC 720
Régulateur de pH 
automatique 

MADE IN 
NZ

MADE IN 
NZ

MADE IN 
NZ

MADE IN 
NZ

MADE IN 
KOREA

MADE IN 
KOREA

MADE IN 
KOREA

MADE IN 
KOREA

MADE IN 
NZ

MADE IN 
NZ

MADE IN 
NZ

MADE IN 
NZ

MADE IN 
NZ

MADE IN 
NZ

MADE IN 
NZ

MADE IN 
NZ

Bluelab 
PRO controller

Bluelab 
PeriPod M3

MADE IN 
NZ

MADE IN 
NZ

23



5.90 5.90 5.90

19.90

Bluelab 
calibration solution
pH 4
250ml

Bluelab 
calibration solution
pH 7
250ml

Bluelab solution
2.77 EC conductivity
250 ml.

Bluelab
Carekit pH probe
& conductivity

Bluelab solution
pH probe storage KCL
100 ml

100 ml
250 ml

7.90
15.90

22

36.50

43.90

63.90

33.90

122.00

69.90

70.00

95.00

129.00

70.00

249.00

129.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

pH and Temp meter

Combo 
pH, EC and Temp meter

Substrate pH and Temp

EC and Temp meter

Combo pH, EC, CF, 
PPM and Temp

Substrate EC and Temp

P50 Pro

P110 Pro

S300 Pro2

E50 Pro

P700 Pro2

E300 Pro2

24



MT
GENTLE

MT
GENTLE 75

MT
PROFESSIONAL

MT
PROFESSIONAL 75

MT
TUMBLER 500

MT
POCKET

2390.00

9999.00

490.00 1199.00

1599.00

2199.00 4500.00

3800.00

3190.00

14990.00

739.00 1790.00

2290.00

2990.00 6990.00

4790.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

TRIM FILTER

3100.00

4500.00

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MT
STANDARD 75

25

MT
STANDARD



MT
TUMBLER 
MED 500

MB BUCKER 200MB BUCKER 500

MT TUMBLER
200 & 200 Pro

4390.006490.00

15900.00

1790.00

4490.00

24900.00

13200.00

6490.009900.00

19900.00

2490.00

6990.00

29900.00

16900.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Without speed control With speed control

8900.007900.00

12990.0010900.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

MADE IN 
SPAIN

24

MT
DRY 800

MT
DRY 200

MT
DRY 500

POLLEN EXTRACTOR

POLLEN EXTRACTOR

MT
TUMBLER 800

Output Conveyor

2900.00

3950.00

recommended 
sales price

Rail

650.00

990.00

recommended 
sales price

Input Conveyor

2800.00

3800.00

recommended 
sales price

13900.00

800.00

17900.00

1090.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

MASTER 
Sorter 500

Wet
Wet - Dry
Dry

8mm
6.3mm
4.8mm

SPARE 
TUMBLER

26

690.00

1490.00

990.00

1990.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

completely made of 
stainless steel
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Debudder
Machine

STRIPPERS 
SMALL 8x Faster

STRIPPERS 
MEDIUM 14x Faster

BUD TRIM

STRIPPERS 
BIG 20x Faster

260.80 1233.00 1963.20

9990.00

352.00 1695.00 2650.00

25.00

14990.00 199.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Solingen 
perfection CISEAUX 

BONSAÏ 
TEFLON

1x
120x

3.90
2.90

straight curved

SECATEUR 
BLACK COATED 
TITANIUM BLADE

14.9014.90

9.90

5.90

11.50

13.50

12.90

13.5014.50

19.50

11.50 11.50

5.90
recommended 

sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

SECATEUR 
TEFLON12.00

10.50
9.50
8.95

9.90
8.90
7.90
7.50

99.00
89.00
79.00

1x
120x
240x

1000x

1x
10+
30+

MADE IN 
EUROPE

SWISS
MADE

SWISS
MADE

SWISS
MADE

Bowl Trimmer
MANUAL

SILICONE

FINGERS
Bowl Trimmer
MOTOR

Ø40cm
Ø48cm
Ø61cm

Ø61cm

99.00
149.00
179.00

299.00

199.00
299.00
359.00

599.00

20.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

24.0026.00

20.00

38.00

MADE IN 
JAPAN

MADE IN 
JAPAN

MADE IN 
JAPAN

MADE IN 
JAPAN

MADE IN 
JAPAN

MADE IN 
JAPAN

MADE IN 
JAPAN

B-220 S

B-500 SF

B-300 S

CRI-360 
SFBK

CRI-550
SFR

TP-530 S

T-710 GDX

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

MADE IN 
GERMANY

MADE IN 
JAPAN

PST-8

recommended 
sales price

-10% for 6 boxes & -15% for 10 boxes (1 box = 6pcs)



SEAL DEVICE

SEAL BAG BLACK

S
30x43cm
M
45x56cm
BIG
56x91cm
JUMBO
90cmx130cm

1.90

2.90

4.90

10.00

0.95

1.45

2.45

5.00

recommended 
sales price

5.00

10.00

1190.00

2390.00

recommended 
sales price

Papier sulfurisé 
1000x30cm

Weight: 50 kg
Power: 250 W
Dimensions of the pressing area: 
13x13 cm

PRESS
Hydraulique 20T

5.90
11.90

recommended 
sales price

VACCUM SEAL ROLLS Clear / Clear
Black / Clear
Black / Black

28x49 cm
rouleau de 
10 pces

Bulb Planter
DELUXE

Secateur
8’’ NEW HARD
CHROME-ALU

Secateur
7’’ HARD
CHROME-ZINC

Secateur
COUNTRY II 8’’
Stainless steel

Wide Spade
DELUXE

12.90
26.00 6.00

2.909.90
20.00 5.50 18.00

2.70 8.0012.00
25.00

SCALPEL box 10x

Winter Fox
size 10

Huzar Winter
size 10

Huzar Classic
sizes 10 &11

Nitrox Grey
sizes 10 &11

Primo
sizes 10 &11

3.001.50 2.501.00 2.200.90 2.000.80 1.900.60

Yoyo

recommended 
sales price

1.90

1.30
100x
100x
100x
100x

50x
25x

2 ml.
5 ml.

10 ml.
20 ml.
20 ml.
50 ml.

12.00
18.00
24.00
29.00
14.50

7.20

recommended 
sales price

BecherSyringe

30 ml 80 pces
100ml
250ml
500ml

1000ml
2000ml

8.00
1.90
2.50
3.50
4.50
7.00

18.00
4.00
5.00
7.00
9.00

14.00

Net
9.90

15.90
50.00

240.00

5.00
8.00

25.00
119.00

2x10m
2x20m

1.7x100m
1.7x500m

recommended 
sales price

Net

299.00
399.00

399.00
599.00

149.00
199.00

199.00
299.00

60cm
100cm

1.2m x 1000m
2m x 1000m

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

150 cm 25x 8.00 16.00

recommended 
sales price

Bamboo
10x25 pces

recommended 
sales price

2628

INTERGRA BOOST
2-Way Humidity Control

0.90
3.90

8g 62%
67g 55%
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VACUUMSET
by Secret Smoke

600 + 300 ml
120 ml
60 ml

24.90
11.90
7.90

12.00
5.90
3.90

recommended 
sales price

Medium Ice-O-Lator 3 BAG SET
220-70-25 μm

Small Dry-Ice-Bag 150 μm(1 bag)
Ø 30cm / Capacity: ~500 g

Medium Dry-Ice-Bag 150 μm(1 bag)
Ø 50cm / Capacity: ~250 g

Large Ice-O-Lator 3 BAG SET
220-70-38 μm

59.00 199.0079.00

39.00 1390.00

3290.00

899.00

Pollinator P500

Secret Box
Pollinator
with dimmer

Secret Box
spare net

Secret Smoke
Secret Icer 3

Secret Smoke
Secret Icer 5

Canna Brush
Trimming Brush

Extra Drum for P-5000

Capacity: ~500 g Screen: 
150 micron

40x30x27 9 l.
40x60x35 25 l.

9 l. 225 μm
25 l. 100 & 200 μm

290.00
349.00

29.00
39.00

390.0089.00

290.00109.00

129.00
170.00

14.90
19.90

219.0045.00

159.0069.00

Capacity: ~5000 g Screen: 150 micron 

SECRET SMOKE  
MINI WASHING 
MACHINE
3 sacs29.00 120.0039.00

19.90 719.00

2250.00

459.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

5 Layers
6 Layers

49.00
59.00

25.00
29.00

recommended 
sales price

DRY NET  
Ø 80 cm 
5 Layers

DRY NET XL  
Ø 90 cm

DRY NET
Ø 90 cm
 8 Layers

PRODRY MASTER

Ø 55cm 4 racks 
Ø 75cm 6 racks

12.00
19.0019.00 29.00

39.00 59.00
recommended 

sales price
recommended 

sales price

MADE IN 
HOLLAND

MADE IN 
HOLLAND

MADE IN 
HOLLAND

MADE IN 
HOLLAND

Pollinator P5000



79.00

39.00
recommended 

sales price

30 ml.
250 ml.

2.00
5.00

5.00
11.00

GEL
recommended 

sales price

recommended 
sales price

1 litre
3 litres
5 litres

12.00
26.00
39.00

25.00
55.00
85.00

ODOUR FAN
NEUTRA BREEZE

12x
48x
240x
480x

12x
48x
240x
480x

12x
48x
240x
480x

12x
48x
240x
480x

48x
192x
480x

1.80
1.70
1.60
1.50

2.50
2.40
2.10
1.90

5.00
4.80
4.20
3.80

5.00
4.50
4.00
3.50

3.00
2.50
2.00

CHAMP HIGH D.M.E 
Dimethyl Ether
Oil Extractor 

300ml

420ml

SILVER MATCH 
BUTANE 300ml

SILVER MATCH 
ULTRA PURE
ISO BUTANE 300ml

Hortiline
ULTRA PURE
N-BUTAN MIX
7X refined
750ml

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

8.00

16.00

12.00 5.00

FRESHHH!!! 
Odour Neutralisers 
750 ml

CRISP’N’CLEAN

Bubblegum, 
Cotton Fresh
Lemon
ZN PRO 1litre & 5 litres

Bubblegum, 
Cotton Fresh, Le-
mon

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

19.90

179.00 149.00

9.90

90.00 75.00

SPRAY

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
UK

MADE IN 
EUROPE

MADE IN 
EUROPE

MADE IN 
EUROPE

MADE IN 
EUROPE

2830

Revelry Supply
Odor-absorbing
Water resistant
Dual carbon filter

Continental LARGE
76x43x40cm
NAVY BLUE
GREY
BLACK

Around Towner MEDIUM
61x35x33cm
NAVY BLUE
BLACK



Ancient Earth
Organic

NirvanaConnoisseur
Grow A+B

Connoisseur
Coco
Grow A+B

Sensi Bloom
A+B

Starter Kit

Iguana Juice
Organic
Grow / Bloom

pH Perfect
Bloom

pH Perfect
Grow

Connoisseur
Bloom A+B

Connoisseur
Coco
Bloom A+B

Sensi Grow
Coco A+B

Sensi Grow 
A+B

Sensi Bloom
Coco A+B

Sensizym
Organic

pH Perfect
Micro

1l.
4l.

1l.
4l.

1l.
4l.

10l.

1l.
4l.

10l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
5l.

10l.

1l.
4l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

10l.

500ml.
1l.
4l.

10l.

500ml.
1l.
4l.

10l.

500ml.
1l.
4l.

10l.

500ml.
1l.
4l.

10l.

500ml.
1l.
4l.

10l.

500ml.
1l.
4l.

10l.

Sensi Grow A+B 500ml
Sensi Bloom A+B 500ml
Voodoo Juice 250ml
B-52 250ml
Bud Candy 250ml
Overdrive 250ml
Chart
Measuring Cups
Gloves
Trichome Magnifier
Droppers
Sticker Pack

500ml.
1l.
4l.

10l.

500ml.
1l.
4l.

10l.

13.60
45.00

18.20
57.50

5.30
16.80
36.70

5.30
16.80
36.70

5.30
9.00

16.30
66.20

115.00

7.20
17.00

3.90
6.80

13.00
39.00
91.00

10.00
18.00
58.00

125.00

10.00
18.00
58.00

125.00

7.70
14.00
45.00
99.00

10.00
18.00
58.00

125.00

10.00
18.00
58.00

125.00

7.70
14.00
45.00
99.00

7.70
14.00
45.00
99.00

7.70
14.00
45.00
99.00 

58.50

31



Big Bud

B-52

Flawless
Finish

Bud Factor X

Carbo Load

Rhino Skin

Big Bud 
Coco

Jungle Juice
Grow / Bloom

Kushie Kush

Bud Ignitor

Piranha

Sensi Cal
MAG Xtra

Voodoo Juice

Tarantula

Revive

Bud Candy

Jungle Juice
Micro

Overdrive

1l.

1l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

10l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

10l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

10l.

1l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

10l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

10l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

10l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
5l.

10l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

10l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

10l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

10l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

250ml.
500ml.

1l.
4l.

10l.

1l.
5l.

4.00

21.00

4.50
8.20

15.00
50.00

105.00

5.80
10.70
19.40
60.50

135.00

10.70
19.70
36.00

115.00
252.00

5.00

6.20
11.40
20.70
61.50

145.00

6.20
11.40
20.70
61.50

145.00

6.50
12.00
21.90
77.00

164.00

3.15
5.35

10.30
32.00

12.50
22.90
41.70

176.20
298.00

3.60
6.00

11.00
35.40
77.00

4.95
8.50

15.60
49.90

109.00

12.40
24.20
41.70

140.00

11.40
19.80
36.00

115.00
249.00

4.40
8.30

14.10
48.00

10.70
19.80
36.00

115.00
249.00

16.50
71.20
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TALPA BLOOM TALPA 
CALCIUM BOOST

TALPA GROW

TALPA ROOTS

1 kg
5 kg

10 kg

1 l.
5 l.

1 kg
5 kg

10 kg

500 ml.
1 litre

1 litre

1 litre 1 litre 1 litre

1 litre

49.00
149.00
249.00

24.00
75.00

125.00

39.90
129.00

25.00
79.00

49.00
149.00
249.00

24.00
75.00

125.00

49.00
79.00

SWISS
MADE

SWISS
MADE

SWISS
MADE

SWISS
MADE

SWISS
MADE

pH MINUS GROW

pH PLUSOXYBOOSTpH MINUS BLOOM

pH - CITRIC FLUSH

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

27.90 20.90

27.90 19.90 20.90

11.70 8.60

11.80 8.50 8.70

Xtreme Gardening MYKOS
100g
1 Lbs
2.2 Lbs
20 Lbs
Root Paks 1.1 Lbs
Wettable Powder 12Oz
Wettable Powder 2.2 Lbs

~ 450g
~ 1kg
~ 9kg
~ 500g
~ 340g
~ 1kg

9.00
35.00
69.00

399.00
52.00
52.00

119.00

4.90
19.90
31.00

199.00
26.00
26.00
62.00

recommended 
sales price Xtreme Gardening AZOS

2 Oz
6 Oz

12 Oz

~ 57g
~ 170g
~ 340g

39.00
62.00
99.00

19.90
31.00
51.00

recommended 
sales price

Xtreme Gardening 
Calcarb

3 Oz
6 Oz

~ 85g
~ 170g

39.00
66.00

19.90
33.00

recommended 
sales price

Xtreme Gardening 
Tea

80g
80g
500g

(2 bags)
(10 bags)
(14 bags)

25.00
99.00

580.00

11.90
49.00

290.00

recommended 
sales price
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Terra Vega
Terra Flores

Cogr Vega A+B
Cogr Flores 

BOOST

Canna Flush

Bio Vega

Canna MONO 
1 litre

pH series
1 litre

Canna Start

Bio RhizotonicBio Flores Bio BOOST

PK 13/14

Cogr BUFFER
agent (Cal-Mag)

Aqua Vega A+B
Aqua Flores A+B

Hydro Vega A+B
Hydro Flores A+B

RhizotonicCannazym

Coco A+B

1l.
5l.

10l.

1l.
5l.

10l.

250ml.
1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

250ml.
1l.250ml.

1l.

250ml.
1l.
5l.

10l.

Ca 
K 
MgO
N
P
Fe
Trace Mix

pH - grow 38%
pH - bloom 59%
pH - Acide organique
pH + 5%

Calcium
Potassium
Magnesium
Azote
Phosphore
Fer
Oligo

250ml.
1l.
5l.

10l.

250ml.
1l.
5l.

10l.

1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

10l.

1l.
5l.

10l.

1l.
5l.

10l.

7.80
28.25
46.90

9.90
32.55
54.60

16.30
41.75

176.00

7.50
28.05

10.95
43.40

9.50
33.90

10.95
43.40

10.50
24.5011.50

29.25

4.95
12.40
51.05
95.70

7.15
9.00
7.15
9.00

11.20
7.15
6.70

5.50
9.05
7.15
5.55

4.50
9.45

36.75
69.00

9.45
23.20
90.10

177.30

8.25
27.75

10.15
31.00
55.75

10.60
33.95
55.10

10.95
31.80

--.--
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250ml.
1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

29.00
59.00

199.00

87.00
249.00

16.90
33.75

133.75

42.00
144.00

AMINO XTREM

CALGREEN

MAM 8 RHIZO XTREM

ROOT+

ENZYMES

MR1 MR2

250ml.
1l.
5l.

250ml.
1l.
5l.

250ml.
1l.
5l.

250ml.
1l.
5l.

250ml.
1l.
5l.

250ml.
1l.
5l.

27.00
54.00

155.00

27.00
54.00

155.00

27.00
54.00

155.00

27.00
54.00

155.00

23.00
45.00

139.00

27.00
54.00

155.00

13.75
26.25
90.00

13.75
26.25
90.00

13.75
26.25
90.00

13.75
26.25
90.00

11.50
22.00
69.00

13.75
26.25
90.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price
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ONE MIX

0.5 l.
1l.
5l.

0.5 l.
1l.
5l.

100ml
250ml
500ml

Box 5x 65g

0.5 l.
1l.
5l.

0.5 l.
1l.
5l.

500g
1.5kg

3kg
5kg

10kg

500g
1.5kg

3kg
5kg

10kg

500g
1.5kg

3kg
5kg

10kg

8.00
14.00
54.00

20.00
34.00

130.00

29.00
59.00
99.00

50.00

8.00
14.00
54.00

20.00
34.00

130.00

18.00
44.00
86.00

140.00
256.00

18.00
44.00
86.00

140.00
256.00

18.00
44.00
86.00

140.00
256.00

4.05
6.90

27.20

9.90
17.00
65.00

15.00
29.00
49.00

25.00

4.05
6.90

27.20

9.90
17.00
65.00

9.30
22.00
42.80
70.00

125.00

9.30
22.00
42.80
70.00

125.00

9.30
22.00
42.80
70.00

125.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Jungle Grow

Grow Booster

House & Garden
Roots Excelurator
Gold

House & Garden
Shooting Powder

Jungle Bloom

Bloom Booster

SWISS
MADE

SWISS
MADE

SWISS
MADE

SWISS
MADE

SWISS
MADE

SWISS
MADE

SWISS
MADE

3436

OUTDOOR MIX MOTHER MIX



Booster Soil / Coco / Hydro Bloomstimulator
Bloomstimulator coco

B’cuzz 
Blossom Builder

B’cuzz 
Rootstimulator

1 comp. Voeding A+B terre Voeding A+B coco

A+B hydro

1 l.
5 l.

10 l.

8.00
29.20
47.10

8.00
29.20
47.10

8.00
29.20
47.10

8.00
29.20
47.10

1 l.
5 l.

10 l.

1 l.
5 l.

10 l.

1 l.
5 l.

10 l.

0.5 l.
1 l.
5 l.

15.40
29.80

144.10

19.50
87.50

1 l.
5 l.

100ml.
250ml.

1 l.
5 l.

4.80
7.40

26.50
113.10

0.25 l.
0.5 l.

1 l.
5 l.

12.80
24.10
43.70

198.20

Bloombastic Rockzbastic Rootbastic

Display 12x 100ml.
100 ml.
325 ml.

1250 ml.
5.5 l.

NEW! 10 l.

Display 12x 100ml.
100 ml.
325 ml.

1250 ml.
5.5 l.

NEW! 10 l.

137.00
11.40
41.30

135.00
477.80
835.00

137.00
11.40
41.30

135.00
477.80
835.00

13.80
41.30
68.70

144.00

100ml.
250ml.
500ml.

1250ml.

PK 13-14

8.70
37.90
78.60

1 l.
5 l.

10 l.

Terra Leave Terra Max

6.70
21.90
36.40

6.70
21.90
36.40

1 l.
5 l.

10 l.

1 l.
5 l.

10 l.

Root Fast

6.50
8.80

11.80
17.20
59.10

100 ml.
250 ml.
500 ml.
1 l.
5 l.

ATA Clean

7.40
15.70
61.80

108.90

0.25 l.
1 l.
5 l.

10 l.

ATAzyme 

8.40
40.50
80.80

1 l.
5 l.

10 l.

ATA XL

15.70
59.50

112.60

1 l.
5 l.

10 l.

37



BIO Bloombastic

ATA Organics BOX

Growth-C

Bloom-C

Flavor

Root-C

Alga-C

Flower-C

100 ml.
250 ml.
500 ml.

1 l.
5 l.

10.90
25.30
43.00
65.40

281.80

1 l.
5 l.

8.00
34.40

10.40
44.40

1 l.
5 l.

0.25 l.
0.5 l.

1 l.
5 l.

5.10
7.80

12.30
56.10

11.90
22.50
97.80

0.5 l.
1 l.
5 l.

8.50
33.00

1 l.
5 l.

0.25 l.
1 l.
5 l.

10.70
35.00

165.20

40.00

Bloombastic Terre Box

40.00

Take Care

CALMAG

4.30
13.10
32.90

250ml.
1 l.
5 l.

50 ml. 8.60

36

50ml.
100ml.
250ml.
500ml.

1 l.
5 l.

10.90
20.90
42.90
75.90

141.90
649.00

Silic Boost
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HydroCoco 60/40
A+B

ULTRA Enzyme

ULTRA Roots

ULTRA MG

FLOWER ENHANCER
FE NANO ( BAT BOOST )

ULTRA PH-

Soil A+B Hydro / Coco A+B

Dry Soluble Base A&B set

Dry Soluble ULTRA MG

Dry Soluble ULTRA PK

ULTRA PK

1 l.
5 l.
10 l.
20 l

1 l.
5 l.
10 l.
20 l.

1 l.
5 l.
10 l.
20 l.

0.68 kg
2.25 kg

4.5 kg
11.34 kg

2x
2x
2x
2x

0.68 kg
2.25 kg

4.5 kg
11.34 kg

0.68 kg
2.25 kg

4.5 kg
11.34 kg

0.5 l.
1 l.
5 l.
10 l. NEW!
20 l. NEW!

0.5 l.
1 l.
5 l.
10 l. NEW!
20 l. NEW!

0.25l.
1l.
5l.

1 l.
5 l.

0.25l.
1 l.
5 l.
10 l.

0.25 l.
1 l.
5 l.
10 l. NEW!
20 l. NEW!

11.70
29.00
53.00
99.00

11.70
29.00
53.00
99.00

11.70
29.00
53.00
99.00

35.00
70.00

120.00
275.00

17.00
35.00
55.00

130.00

20.00
40.00
70.00

160.00

15.50
25.00
63.00

113.00
214.00

11.70
19.40
49.00
87.00

165.00

29.00
67.00

167.00

13.60
34.00

17.50
39.00
99.00

177.00

25.00
67.00

167.00
300.00
569.00

VEGETATIVE BOOSTER NBLOOM BOOSTER NK

0.25l.
1 l.
5 l.

0.25l.
1 l.
5 l.

23.30
52.00

131.00

23.30
52.00

131.00
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Terra grow
Terra bloom

Green Sensation

Pure Zym

Vita Race

Alga grow
Alga bloom

Hydro
A+B

Sugar Royal

Silic Rock

Vita Start

Lemon Kick

pH min 59%Fish Force

6.95

6.956.20

1l.

1l..500ml.

Top Grow box
100% TERRA
pour 1m2

Top Grow box
100% NATURA
pour 1m2

Coco
A+B

Power Roots

Start Up

Pk 13-14

Seedbooster plus

1l.
5l.

10l.

100ml
250ml
500ml

1l.
5l.

250ml
1l.
5l.

100ml
250ml
500ml

1l.

100ml
250ml
500ml

1l.
5l.

250ml
1l.
5l.

100ml
250ml
500ml

1l.

250ml
500ml

1l.

250ml
1l.

1l.
5l.

10l.

10ml.

1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

10l.

100ml. Terra grow
1l. Terra bloom 
100ml. Power Roots
100ml. Pure Zym
100ml. Green Sensation

100 ml. Alga grow
1 l. Alga bloom 
100 ml. Power Roots
100ml. Vita Race
100ml. Green Sensation

1l.
5l.

10l.

6.05
19.90
32.50

14.80
29.00
42.30
74.90

306.00

6.20
14.10
59.20

6.20
10.90
16.10
24.90

10.00
17.50
26.00
40.00

168.00

4.70
7.00

10.90

10.50
17.00
25.30
39.00

11.90
17.90
27.00

12.70
29.00

7.50
33.00
99.00

13.90

9.80
41.00

32.70 35.70

10.30
34.20
56.00

9.00
31.90
59.00
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SOIL LINE
GROW
LIQUID

HYDRO LINE
BASE
LIQUID

HYDRO LINE
LATE FLOWER
LIQUID

ORGANIC SOIL LINE
GROW
LIQUID

ORGANIC SOIL LINE
BLOOM
LIQUID

HYDRO LINE
EARLY  FLOWER
POWDER

SOIL LINE
EARLY FLOWER
LIQUID

HYDRO LINE
GROW
LIQUID

HYDRO LINE
BASE
POWDER

HYDRO LINE
LATE FLOWER
POWDER

ADDITIFS
Folican

SOIL LINE
LATE FLOWER
LIQUID

HYDRO LINE
EARLY FLOWER
LIQUID

HYDRO LINE
GROW
POWDER

ADDITIFS
Silican

ADDITIFS
Rhizocan

1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

0,5kg
1kg
5kg
10kg

0,5kg
1kg
5kg
10kg

0,5kg
1kg
5kg
10kg

0,5kg
1kg
5kg
10kg

0.5l.
1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

1l.
5l.

0.5l.
1l.
5l.

0.5l.
1l.
5l.

10.00
40.00

19.90
79.90

8.50
27.50

16.90
54.90

8.50
27.50

16.90
54.90

13.50
50.00

25.90
99.90

13.50
50.00

25.90
99.90

10.00
40.00

19.90
79.90

8.50
27.50

16.90
54.90

15.00
25.00
77.50

145.00

29.90
49.90

154.90
289.90

15.00
25.00
77.50

145.00

29.90
49.90

154.90
289.90

15.00
25.00
77.50

145.00

29.90
49.90

154.90
289.90

15.00
25.00
77.50

145.00

29.90
49.90

154.90
289.90

29.90
49.90

179.90

59.90
99.90

359.90

10.00
40.00

19.90
79.90

8.50
27.50

16.90
54.90

22.50
40.00

150.00

44.90
79.90

299.90

22.50
40.00

150.00

44.90
79.90

299.90
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1X 70l.
1 pal. 45x (~13.30) 

1X 70l.
1 pal. 45x (~13.75) 

1X 45l.
1 pal. 70x (~7.54) 

Box 438 pcs
7x7x7cm
Ø 3cm

14.00
599.00

14.50
619.00

9.00
528.00

TALPA  PERLITETALPA BIG POT

28.0029.00

13.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

Perlite 
RHP

Coco
Propagation Cubes

100 Litres

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

CO2 BAG
XL

19.00

32.00

9.90

18.00

169.00

MADE IN 
FINLAND

42

15.00
810.00

50 l.
1 palette 60x

Bio Terra 
Plus

Terra 
Professional 
Plus

14.00
756.00

50 l.
1 palette 60x
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Bi Grow Mix

10.80
631.00

1x50l.
1 palette 70x

Janeco-Light-mix

5.10

9.90
581.00

1x50l.
1 palette 70x

1x 20l.

Kilomix

13.00
762.00

1x50l.
1 palette 70x

7.701x 20l.

Cocos Substrate

10.10
631.00

1x50l.
1 palette 70x

High Porosity 
COCO / PERLITE

11.90
799.00

1x50l.
1 palette 70x

Hydro Rokz

12.901x45l.

Worm Delidght

8.301x 20l.

Coco slabs

1x19l.
1 palette 200x

4.90
897.00 2.90

12 liters
185x185x60 mm

Pressed coconut 
substrate

Bounce



21.00

26.00 18.00

1x45l.
12.00
1 pal. 60x (10.80pce)
648.00

1x45l.
13.80
1 pal. 65x (12.60pce)
819.00

1x45l.
9.80
1 pal. 65x (9.00pce)
585.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

SPECIAL MIX SPECIAL MIX
LIGHT

COCO PERLITE
70/30

CUSTOM
NO PERLITE

25.00 27.00

25.00

1x50l.
14.00
1 pal. 60x (12.80pce)
896.00

1x45l.
14.50
1 pal. 65x (13.25pce)
861.25

1x50l.
13.50
1 pal. 70x (12.25pce)
857.50

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

COCO GOLD LABEL
HYDRO COCO RHP
60/40

29.00 29.00

29.00

1x45l.
15.90
1 pal.60x (14.50pce)
768.00

1x45l.
15.00
1 pal. 60x (13.70pce)
822.00

1x45l.
15.90
1 pal. 70x (14.50pce)
1015.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

HYDROCORN 
RHP 
8 / 16 mm

GOLD LABEL
HYDRO CERAMIC
ROUND PEBBLE

HYDROCORN 
RHP XL 
16 / 25 mm
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199.00 29.00

99.00

4x4cm
box 2250x

Mapito
80l.

7,5x7,5x6,5cm
ø 35mm 
box 384x

7,5x7,5x6,5cm
ø 35mm 
box 224x

119.00

Big Block
15x15x14cm
carton 48x

Rockwool cube on tray Rockwool cube on tray

Speedgrow green tray Speedgrow green tray

129.00 129.003,5x3,5x4cm 77x
carton 18x

2,5x2,5x4cm 150x
carton 18x

26x40 126x
carton 11x

38x40 84x
carton 11x179.00 179.0089.00 89.00

199.00

MM40 4x4cm
box 2250x

HORTI PLUG 84
40x40mm  
box of 10 tray 84 pces.

EAZY PLUG CT 104
box of 6 tray 104 pces.

EAZY PLUG CT 77
box of 10 tray 77 pces.

pce 

pce pce 

99.00

99.0064.40

19.00

19.0021.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

/ 9.90 pce

/ 10.90 pce/ 11.90 pce

Refill
50 pces

13.00

26.00

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

PROPAGATOR 
TRAY
24 cell

7.50

15.00

recommended 
sales price

79.00
11.90

159.00

39.00

79.00

Tray of 24pces 
BOX 8X

recommended 
sales price

recommended 
sales price

pce
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Prix
Les prix de ce catalogue sont indiqués en francs suisses, montants nets, hors TVA.
Les articles bénéficiant d’une garantie sont soumis aux conditions de l’offre valable lors de l’achat. La garantie prend effet à la date 
de livraison de l’article, justifiée par le document d’accompagnement (facture) que nous vous demandons de conserver soigneuse-
ment. Ne sont pas couverts : les dommages dus à un mauvais entretien, au non respect du mode d’emploi, ou à une usure nor-
male.

Disponibilité
Notre engagement de livraison est nul en cas de défaillance ou non-respect des délais d’approvisionnement de la part de nos 
propres fournisseurs, et dans la mesure où cette indisponibilité n’est pas imputable à Blue Cube. En cas d’indisponibilité d’un pro-
duit, nous vous informerons dans les meilleurs délais.

Modalités de paiement
Toutes commandes sont payable au comptant ou d’avance.

Livraison et transport
L’envoi des articles disponibles est effectué par palette. Une participation de votre part est demandée une seule fois par com-
mande.
A NOTER : Blue Cube ne livre pas ses colis en case postale et ne livre aucune marchandise à une clientèle mineure ou sous tu-
telle, sauf autorisation écrite des parents ou tuteur.

Blue Cube se réserve le droit de ne pas effectuer une livraison ou une vente.

Retour ou échange de marchandises
Les articles doivent être renvoyés intacts et complets dans leur emballage d’origine (avec les étiquettes comportant leurs réfé-
rences), accompagnés du bordereau de livraison, dans un délai de 7 jours après réception de votre colis. Les frais de port liés au 
retour sont à votre charge.

Réserve de propriété
La marchandise livrée reste la propriété de Blue Cube jusqu’au paiement complet, même si la marchandise a été transformée ou 
vendue.
Le for et le lieu d’exécution pour les livraisons et les paiements sont à Bussigny.

Garantie légales
Vérifiez l’état des marchandises livrées sans attendre pour exclure des vices de matière et de fabrication manifestes, ainsi que des 
dommages dus au transport. Conformément à la loi, vous êtes obligé de nous signaler tout défaut ou anomalie affectant les mar-
chandises livrées pour nous permettre d’y remédier.

Informatique et libertés
Toutes les données à caractère personnel seront considérées comme confidentielles. Les informations nécessaires à la gestion de 
la commande feront l’objet d’un traitement informatique et peuvent être communiquées à des entreprises associées dans le cadre 
de la gestion de la commande.

Matériel électrique
L’installation de notre matériel électrique doit être effectué par des électriciens qualifié.
Les Ballasts ouvert doivent être incorporées dans des boîtiers métaliques aux normes.

The installation of our electrical equipment must be carried out by qualified electricians.

Sous réserve de changements de prix et de modèles.
Les Photos ne sont pas partie intègrantes du contrat.
Toutes les offres dans la limite des stocks disponibles.
Sous réserve des fautes de frappe

Subject to price and model changes.
The Photos are not an integral part of the contract. 
All offers within the limits of available stocks.
Subject to typing and printing errors.
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